CITY OF BLAINE

SCHEDULE OF BILLS PAID

Approved on 12/15/16 for payments on 11/16/16

Vendor Name

ABRAHAM VICTORIA
ADAIR BENJAMIN
ADAMS JEANNINA
ALLEN KENNETH
AMENT MIRANDA
AMENT RHIANNON
AMENT STEPHANIE
ANDERSON VICKY
APPEL KATHY

BAKER JOANNE

BANNENBERG JACQUELINE

BEAQUE JOANN
BEAUDRY FRANCES
BEAUDUY LEE
BEDNAREK BRUCE
BERG LAWRENCE C
BERGET JOHN
BERGET VICTORIA
BERTRAND PAULA
BEUMER CLAIRE
BIERMA MICHAEL
BIERMA PEGGY
BISILA DANIEL

BLISS PAT

BOEHLAND JERRILYNN
BOHLMAN DIANE
BOHLMAN THOMAS
BRANT MARGARET
BRISBOIS SALLY

BUCK GERALDINE
BUDA CATHY
BUEHNER DIANNE
BURFEIND LARRY
BURKMAN IALEEN
BURNHAM SUSAN
CAMERON MARSHA
CAMPBELL GLORIA
CHARTRAND BARBARA
CHEESEBROW KATHRYN
CHEESEBROW TOM

Description

2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election

Amount
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165.00
147.50

72.50
152.50
150.00
150.00
145.00
127.50
192.50
150.00
150.00
147.50
150.00
155.00
145.00
180.00
145.00
155.00
170.00
150.00
155.00
147.50
192.50
147.50
170.00
150.00
147.50
170.00
150.00
130.00
145.00
187.00
147.50
150.00
150.00
155.00
150.00
150.00
170.00
165.00



CHRISTENSON SUSAN
CHRISTESEN KATHERINE
CLOUGH SONYA
CLOUTIER JOANN
CONNOR CONSTANCE
CONRADSON JOANN
COX KRISTINE

CRANE SHIRLEY
CRIEGO ROSE MARY
DAHL LUANN
DAHLGREN BRIAN
DAVIS DEBORAH
DAVIS STEVEN

DELFS KELLY

DELINE KIMM
DELLICH HAILEY
DELPERDANG KATHLEEN M
DEPPA JOHN
DESMARAIS-LANZ JOY
DRISCOLL WENDY LEE
DUSTIN JONI
ELSENPETER HENRY
ENG JENNIFER
ERICKSON BARBARA
ERICKSON DAVID W
ERICKSON STEPHANIE
ESLER CLARENCE
EWALD DAVID
FARNESS DUANE
FELIX ZAIGA

FIATY EVELYN A
FINTON TABETHA JO
FITCH DAVID

FORD DEAN

FRIESEN JUDITH
GAMBREL DIANE
GARCIA ANTHONY
GARRETT DOMINIQUE
GEISELHART JACOB B
GEIST GARY

GEIST MARY JOAN
GILD RICHARD

GISH JOAN
GOLDBERG PATRICIA ANN
GOODBOE-BISSCHOFF BARBARA
GRAMS DARRELL L
GRAMS VAL JEAN

2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
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150.00
145.00

20.00

72.50
150.00
187.00
147.50
147.50
147.50
100.00
198.00
150.00
145.00
150.00
147.50
110.00
165.00
155.00
173.25
170.00
147.50
130.50
150.00
155.00
165.00
184.25
152.50
198.00
145.00
187.00
100.00
150.00
181.50
236.50
180.00
150.00
120.00

90.00
175.00
145.00
147.50
100.00
181.50
150.00
145.00
172.50
147.50



GRAU GREGORY
GRIVNA ELAINE
GRIVNA HAROLD
GRUBBS JUNIA
GUSTAFSON JEAN M
HAMMOND MARY J
HANCY MARY

HARRIS MARJORIE
HARRIS PAUL

HARRIS ROBIN
HATINEN JOHN
HAWRYLUK OKSANA
HEALEY ROSANNE
HEATON SCOTT
HEINTZ TAMMIE M
HELLER NICOLE L
HENDRICKS SHARON
HENDRICKSON LOIS
HENNEN LINDA K
HENNEN RONALD P
HERKENRATT BEVERLY
HERR KAROL

HESS YVONNE

HEULE JO ANN
HINSVERK ALEXANDRA
HINSVERK ROSEMARY
HOGLUND JAMES
HOGLUND PATRICIA
HOLLERMANN SHELLEY
HOLMBERG A RANDOLPH
HOLMBERG ROSE MARIE
HOLTER LYNN
HOLTON JOANN
HORNING CHARLES
HOWE LOUISE
HUMAYUN GHAZALA
HUSSAIN WAHEED U
HUSSEY JEANNE
HUTTON ELAINE
ISLAM SUMERA K
JABLONECKI JOAN
JACOBS-PASS ELIZABETH
JAKEL JEANNE
JOHNSON CAROL
JOHNSON CRAIG
JOHNSON MARY KAY
JOHNSON VICTOR

2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
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280.50
147.50
150.00
184.25
112.50
165.00
189.20
155.00
147.50
145.00
192.50

75.00
145.00
184.25
180.00

85.00
155.00
150.00
100.00

97.50
147.50
147.50
147.50
200.75
155.00
150.00
181.50
165.00
187.00
167.50
170.00
150.00
184.25
155.00
292.00
117.50
175.00
147.50
150.00

95.00
155.00
192.50
170.00
147.50
145.00
147.50
187.00



JONES COLLEEN T

JONES SUSAN D

KAUP MICHAEL L
KIFFMEYER KURT

KLEIN JOANNE

KNOLL PHILIP J
KNUTSON-GRAMS PATRICIA L
KOTTKE LORI
KRISHNAMURTHY THIRUPURASUNDARI
KUEMPEL ANDREW
KURPIERS DOUGLAS
KUVAAS TERESA )
LANGAGER CONSTANCE
LANGE CORY
LANGENBRUNNER SUSAN MARIE
LARSON CYNTHIA

LARSON LEILA

LASH JUDITH

LEHMAN JACQUELINE M
LINDQUIST ORVILLE

LIPKE RICHARD

LOBERG GREGORY
LOBERG MARY

LOCKE CAROL M

LOCKE DANIELJ

LOVIK PATRICIA

LUDWIG GAYLE
MACKCOW STANLEY BRUCE
MADEUX CARLA
MAIER-BELAIR LYNN
MARTIN ANDREA

MATERN MARTHA
MCCARTY JACK P
MCCOMB MARNA
MCCULLOCH BETHANY JAN
MCDONALD VALERIE
MCLAIN FAY

MCLAIN MARK

MCPECK LARRY

MEYER ROBERT

MILLER BETTY ANN

MILLER JOSEPH

MILLER KATHY

MOFFITT ROBERT J
MOINICKEN SANDRA
MOODY SHONDA

MOON LUBNA

2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
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20.00
145.00
165.00
184.25
145.00
170.00
150.00
155.00
147.50
110.00
313.50

82.50

85.00
145.00
167.50
135.00
145.00
145.00
180.00
167.75
172.50
150.00
187.00
165.00
165.00
170.00
189.75
150.00
160.00
172.50
165.00
181.50
145.00
313.50

82.50
150.00
167.50
170.00
147.50
200.75
150.00
147.50
150.00
150.00
150.00
167.50
147.50



MOSING ROBERT
MULDER RONDA
MUND DELWIN
MYCKA CATHERINE
MYHRE CLINTON
MYHRE LINDA
NELSON KAREN
NEUMAN RICHARD T
NEWCOMB NANCY K
NORDLUND LINDA
NORDLUND RICHARD
NOUIS TIM

NUWASH JANICE
NYEMBWE ALBERT
OCHU DENISE
OLSON KIM

OLSON WESLEY
OSTLUND VIRGINIA
OTIS PHYLLIS
OVERKAMP BOB
PALMI DIANE
PANGBURN WILLIAM
PANNING CAROLYN
PARKER CHRISTOPHER
PARR SHEILA
PAYMAH EWAN
PEDROW KRISTIN
PEITSO JUDITH
PENNOYER MARILYN J
PERCY ALICE

PERCY ERNEST C
PERSONS-PARKER DEBORAH
PETERSEN BARBARA
PETERSON DUANE
PETERSON LEANNE
PETRON JEROME
PHILLIPS DEBBIE
PIEH JOAN

PIERCE LORI
POGAINIS VIRGINIA
POTRATZ LAURA A
PUHRMANN CLETIUS
PUTNAM MARIE
QUAAS MARK

REGEL JEFF

REGEL LINDA
REICHERT RANDY

2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
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150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
192.50
189.20
167.50
170.00
170.00
279.50
354.75
160.00
147.50
155.00
147.50
184.25
147.50
147.50
160.00
147.50
167.50
184.25
147.50
130.50
145.00
167.50
167.50
150.00
145.00
147.50
157.50
155.00
150.00
150.00
147.50
184.25
145.00
145.00
150.00
152.50
165.00
145.00
150.00
150.00

22.00
155.00

80.00



ROBILLARD CONSTANCE
ROERING VALERIE L
ROMFO JANET
ROONEY DORI FAYE
RUDENICK JUDY
RUTLEDGE JAMES
SADAT-HENDI GIGI
SAENGER KATHY
SAWH MITCHELL
SCARPONE MICHAEL
SCHERER SCOTT A
SCHROEDER SHARON
SCHROEDER STEPHANIE A
SCHROEDL PATRICIA J
SCHUSTER CRAIG
SCHWARZE DUANE
SCHWARZROCK JOE
SCHWIEGER JANICE
SCINOCCA THOMAS
SENAPATIRATNE THEODORE S
SHANNON BENJAMIN
SHEEHY JOYCE
SHERWOOD NELLYANN
SIDDIQUI ZAFAR
SIMMER PATRICK L
SKINKLE JOHN D
SMITH SUSAN
SOWADA DAVID
SOWADA MARCELLA
SPEXET NELLIE
STADTHERR LEON
STANISLOWSKI LEROY
STELLRECHT JON
STRENGE DONALD
STROMGREN MICHELE
SURMA JOSH
SURMA-HEINE LOERANE
SVENSON DAVID
SWEDE JOAN K

TAUER VICTORIA
TAYLOR JAMES
TAYLOR PATRICIAJ
TEAWALT BARBARA F
TEPOORTEN ANN
TERRY SUE

THOMAS GERALD
THOMAS MYRNA

2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
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150.00
167.50
147.50
165.00
150.00
150.00
147.50
160.00
181.50
155.00
167.50
100.00

85.00
147.50
165.00
160.00
167.75
175.00
147.50
150.00
150.00

60.00
152.50
167.50
167.50
145.00
150.00
150.00
160.00
155.00
145.00
150.00
147.50
147.50
150.00
145.00
181.50
120.00
147.50
147.50
167.50
170.00
167.50
147.50

20.00
155.00
147.50



THOMAS SHARON
THOMPSON JANET
TRUDEAU ELIZABETH
TURNQUIST SUSAN
VAN BUREN PAMELA
VAN HAVERMAET RUTH
VARIAN KAREN

VLECK KATHLEEN
VOIGTLANDER KATHLEEN
VOIJTECH LOIS ANN
VOLD MARY

VOLD RODERICK
WACHA JOAN

WALKER MARY
WALSDORF THOMAS M
WALTER-MARCHETTI CLARA
WASIK CAROL

WELLS HARLAN

WERRE SHERRILL
WESTBERG IRENE
WILKINS LILLOSA
WOLD TERRY

2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election
2016 General Election

236.50
155.00
150.00
170.00
147.50
147.50
206.25
147.50
100.00
150.00
187.00
145.00
147.50
132.50
187.00
120.00
152.50
198.00
145.00
147.50
147.50
297.00
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$ 46,089.40



