CITY OF BLAINE

SCHEDULE OF BILLS PAID Approved on 12/15/16 for payments on 11/16/16

Vendor Name	Description	Amount	
ABRAHAM VICTORIA	2016 General Election	\$	165.00
ADAIR BENJAMIN	2016 General Election	\$	147.50
ADAMS JEANNINA	2016 General Election	\$	72.50
ALLEN KENNETH	2016 General Election	\$	152.50
AMENT MIRANDA	2016 General Election	\$	150.00
AMENT RHIANNON	2016 General Election	\$	150.00
AMENT STEPHANIE	2016 General Election	\$	145.00
ANDERSON VICKY	2016 General Election	\$	127.50
APPEL KATHY	2016 General Election	\$	192.50
BAKER JOANNE	2016 General Election	\$	150.00
BANNENBERG JACQUELINE	2016 General Election	\$	150.00
BEAQUE JOANN	2016 General Election	\$	147.50
BEAUDRY FRANCES	2016 General Election	\$	150.00
BEAUDUY LEE	2016 General Election	\$	155.00
BEDNAREK BRUCE	2016 General Election	\$	145.00
BERG LAWRENCE C	2016 General Election	\$	180.00
BERGET JOHN	2016 General Election	\$	145.00
BERGET VICTORIA	2016 General Election	\$	155.00
BERTRAND PAULA	2016 General Election	\$	170.00
BEUMER CLAIRE	2016 General Election	\$	150.00
BIERMA MICHAEL	2016 General Election	\$	155.00
BIERMA PEGGY	2016 General Election	\$	147.50
BISILA DANIEL	2016 General Election	\$	192.50
BLISS PAT	2016 General Election	\$	147.50
BOEHLAND JERRILYNN	2016 General Election	\$	170.00
BOHLMAN DIANE	2016 General Election	\$	150.00
BOHLMAN THOMAS	2016 General Election	\$	147.50
BRANT MARGARET	2016 General Election	\$	170.00
BRISBOIS SALLY	2016 General Election	\$	150.00
BUCK GERALDINE	2016 General Election	\$	130.00
BUDA CATHY	2016 General Election	\$	145.00
BUEHNER DIANNE	2016 General Election	\$	187.00
BURFEIND LARRY	2016 General Election	\$	147.50
BURKMAN IALEEN	2016 General Election	\$	150.00
BURNHAM SUSAN	2016 General Election	\$	150.00
CAMERON MARSHA	2016 General Election	\$	155.00
CAMPBELL GLORIA	2016 General Election	\$	150.00
CHARTRAND BARBARA	2016 General Election	\$	150.00
CHEESEBROW KATHRYN	2016 General Election	\$	170.00
CHEESEBROW TOM	2016 General Election	\$	165.00

CLIDICTENICONI CLICANI	2016 Conoral Floation	۲	150.00
CHRISTENSON SUSAN	2016 General Election 2016 General Election	\$ ¢	150.00
CHRISTESEN KATHERINE CLOUGH SONYA	2016 General Election	\$ \$	145.00 20.00
CLOUTIER JOANN	2016 General Election	۶ \$	72.50
CONNOR CONSTANCE	2016 General Election	۶ \$	
CONRADSON JOANN	2016 General Election	۶ \$	150.00
COX KRISTINE	2016 General Election	۶ \$	187.00 147.50
CRANE SHIRLEY	2016 General Election	۶ \$	147.50
CRIEGO ROSE MARY	2016 General Election	۶ \$	147.50
DAHL LUANN	2016 General Election	۶ \$	100.00
DAHLGREN BRIAN	2016 General Election	۶ \$	198.00
DAVIS DEBORAH	2016 General Election	۶ \$	150.00
DAVIS STEVEN	2016 General Election	۶ \$	145.00
DELFS KELLY	2016 General Election	۶ \$	150.00
DELINE KIMM	2016 General Election	۶ \$	147.50
DELLICH HAILEY	2016 General Election	۶ \$	110.00
DELPERDANG KATHLEEN M	2016 General Election	۶ \$	165.00
DEPPA JOHN	2016 General Election	۶ \$	155.00
DESMARAIS-LANZ JOY	2016 General Election	۶ \$	173.25
DRISCOLL WENDY LEE	2016 General Election	\$	170.00
DUSTIN JONI	2016 General Election	\$	147.50
ELSENPETER HENRY	2016 General Election	\$	130.50
ENG JENNIFER	2016 General Election	\$	150.00
ERICKSON BARBARA	2016 General Election	\$	155.00
ERICKSON DAVID W	2016 General Election	\$	165.00
ERICKSON STEPHANIE	2016 General Election	\$	184.25
ESLER CLARENCE	2016 General Election	\$	152.50
EWALD DAVID	2016 General Election	\$	198.00
FARNESS DUANE	2016 General Election	\$	145.00
FELIX ZAIGA	2016 General Election	\$	187.00
FIATY EVELYN A	2016 General Election	\$	100.00
FINTON TABETHA JO	2016 General Election	\$	150.00
FITCH DAVID	2016 General Election	\$	181.50
FORD DEAN	2016 General Election	\$	236.50
FRIESEN JUDITH	2016 General Election	\$	180.00
GAMBREL DIANE	2016 General Election	\$	150.00
GARCIA ANTHONY	2016 General Election	\$	120.00
GARRETT DOMINIQUE	2016 General Election	\$	90.00
GEISELHART JACOB B	2016 General Election	\$	175.00
GEIST GARY	2016 General Election	\$	145.00
GEIST MARY JOAN	2016 General Election	\$	147.50
GILD RICHARD	2016 General Election	\$	100.00
GISH JOAN	2016 General Election	\$	181.50
GOLDBERG PATRICIA ANN	2016 General Election	\$	150.00
GOODBOE-BISSCHOFF BARBARA	2016 General Election	\$	145.00
GRAMS DARRELL L	2016 General Election	\$	172.50
GRAMS VAL JEAN	2016 General Election	\$	147.50

00.444.00.50.00.4		_	
GRAU GREGORY	2016 General Election	\$	280.50
GRIVNA ELAINE	2016 General Election	\$	147.50
GRIVNA HAROLD	2016 General Election	\$	150.00
GRUBBS JUNIA	2016 General Election	\$	184.25
GUSTAFSON JEAN M	2016 General Election	\$	112.50
HAMMOND MARY J	2016 General Election	\$	165.00
HANCY MARY	2016 General Election	\$	189.20
HARRIS MARJORIE	2016 General Election	\$	155.00
HARRIS PAUL	2016 General Election	\$	147.50
HARRIS ROBIN	2016 General Election	, \$	145.00
HATINEN JOHN	2016 General Election	\$	192.50
HAWRYLUK OKSANA	2016 General Election	\$	75.00
HEALEY ROSANNE	2016 General Election	\$	145.00
HEATON SCOTT	2016 General Election	\$	184.25
HEINTZ TAMMIE M	2016 General Election	\$	180.00
HELLER NICOLE L	2016 General Election	\$	85.00
		۶ \$	
HENDRICKS SHARON	2016 General Election		155.00
HENDRICKSON LOIS	2016 General Election	\$	150.00
HENNEN LINDA K	2016 General Election	\$	100.00
HENNEN RONALD P	2016 General Election	\$	97.50
HERKENRATT BEVERLY	2016 General Election	\$	147.50
HERR KAROL	2016 General Election	\$	147.50
HESS YVONNE	2016 General Election	\$	147.50
HEULE JO ANN	2016 General Election	\$	200.75
HINSVERK ALEXANDRA	2016 General Election	\$	155.00
HINSVERK ROSEMARY	2016 General Election	\$	150.00
HOGLUND JAMES	2016 General Election	\$	181.50
HOGLUND PATRICIA	2016 General Election	\$	165.00
HOLLERMANN SHELLEY	2016 General Election	\$	187.00
HOLMBERG A RANDOLPH	2016 General Election	\$	167.50
HOLMBERG ROSE MARIE	2016 General Election	\$	170.00
HOLTER LYNN	2016 General Election	\$	150.00
HOLTON JOANN	2016 General Election	\$	184.25
HORNING CHARLES	2016 General Election	\$	155.00
HOWE LOUISE	2016 General Election	\$	292.00
HUMAYUN GHAZALA	2016 General Election	\$	117.50
HUSSAIN WAHEED U	2016 General Election	\$	175.00
HUSSEY JEANNE	2016 General Election	\$	147.50
HUTTON ELAINE	2016 General Election	\$	150.00
ISLAM SUMERA K	2016 General Election	\$	95.00
JABLONECKI JOAN	2016 General Election	\$	155.00
JACOBS-PASS ELIZABETH	2016 General Election	\$	
			192.50
JAKEL JEANNE	2016 General Election	\$	170.00
JOHNSON CAROL	2016 General Election	\$	147.50
JOHNSON CRAIG	2016 General Election	\$	145.00
JOHNSON MARY KAY	2016 General Election	\$	147.50
JOHNSON VICTOR	2016 General Election	\$	187.00

JONES COLLEEN T	2016 General Election	\$	20.00
JONES SUSAN D	2016 General Election	\$	145.00
KAUP MICHAEL L	2016 General Election	\$	165.00
KIFFMEYER KURT	2016 General Election	\$	184.25
KLEIN JOANNE	2016 General Election	\$	145.00
KNOLL PHILIP J	2016 General Election	\$	170.00
KNUTSON-GRAMS PATRICIA L	2016 General Election	\$	150.00
KOTTKE LORI	2016 General Election	\$	155.00
KRISHNAMURTHY THIRUPURASUNDARI	2016 General Election	\$	147.50
KUEMPEL ANDREW	2016 General Election	\$	110.00
KURPIERS DOUGLAS	2016 General Election	\$	313.50
KUVAAS TERESA J	2016 General Election	\$	82.50
LANGAGER CONSTANCE	2016 General Election	\$	85.00
LANGE CORY	2016 General Election	\$	145.00
LANGENBRUNNER SUSAN MARIE	2016 General Election	\$	167.50
LARSON CYNTHIA	2016 General Election	\$	135.00
LARSON LEILA	2016 General Election	\$	145.00
LASH JUDITH	2016 General Election	\$	145.00
LEHMAN JACQUELINE M	2016 General Election	\$	180.00
LINDQUIST ORVILLE	2016 General Election	\$	167.75
LIPKE RICHARD	2016 General Election	\$	172.50
LOBERG GREGORY	2016 General Election	\$	150.00
LOBERG MARY	2016 General Election	\$	187.00
LOCKE CAROL M	2016 General Election	\$	165.00
LOCKE DANIEL J	2016 General Election	\$	165.00
LOVIK PATRICIA	2016 General Election	\$	170.00
LUDWIG GAYLE	2016 General Election	\$	189.75
MACKCOW STANLEY BRUCE	2016 General Election	\$	150.00
MADEUX CARLA	2016 General Election	۶ \$	160.00
MAIER-BELAIR LYNN	2016 General Election	۶ \$	172.50
MARTIN ANDREA	2016 General Election	۶ \$	165.00
MATERN MARTHA	2016 General Election		181.50
MCCARTY JACK P		\$ ¢	
	2016 General Election	\$ \$	145.00
MCCOMB MARNA	2016 General Election		313.50
MCCULLOCH BETHANY JAN	2016 General Election	\$ ¢	82.50
MCDONALD VALERIE	2016 General Election	\$	150.00
MCLAIN FAY	2016 General Election	\$ ¢	167.50
MCLAIN MARK	2016 General Election	\$	170.00
MCPECK LARRY	2016 General Election	\$	147.50
MEYER ROBERT	2016 General Election	\$	200.75
MILLER BETTY ANN	2016 General Election	\$	150.00
MILLER JOSEPH	2016 General Election	\$	147.50
MILLER KATHY	2016 General Election	\$	150.00
MOFFITT ROBERT J	2016 General Election	\$	150.00
MOINICKEN SANDRA	2016 General Election	\$	150.00
MOODY SHONDA	2016 General Election	\$	167.50
MOON LUBNA	2016 General Election	\$	147.50

MOSING ROBERT	2016 General Election	\$	150.00
MULDER RONDA	2016 General Election	\$	150.00
MUND DELWIN	2016 General Election	\$	150.00
MYCKA CATHERINE	2016 General Election	\$	150.00
MYHRE CLINTON	2016 General Election	\$	192.50
MYHRE LINDA	2016 General Election	\$	189.20
NELSON KAREN	2016 General Election	\$	167.50
NEUMAN RICHARD T	2016 General Election	\$	170.00
NEWCOMB NANCY K	2016 General Election	\$	170.00
NORDLUND LINDA	2016 General Election	\$	279.50
NORDLUND RICHARD	2016 General Election	\$	354.75
NOUIS TIM	2016 General Election	\$	160.00
NUWASH JANICE	2016 General Election	\$	147.50
NYEMBWE ALBERT	2016 General Election	\$	155.00
OCHU DENISE	2016 General Election	\$	147.50
OLSON KIM	2016 General Election	\$	184.25
OLSON WESLEY	2016 General Election	\$	147.50
OSTLUND VIRGINIA	2016 General Election	\$	147.50
OTIS PHYLLIS	2016 General Election	\$	160.00
OVERKAMP BOB	2016 General Election	\$	147.50
PALMI DIANE	2016 General Election	\$	167.50
PANGBURN WILLIAM	2016 General Election	\$	184.25
PANNING CAROLYN	2016 General Election	\$ \$	147.50
PARKER CHRISTOPHER	2016 General Election	\$	130.50
		\$ \$	
PARR SHEILA	2016 General Election		145.00
PAYMAH EWAN	2016 General Election	\$	167.50
PEDROW KRISTIN	2016 General Election	\$	167.50
PEITSO JUDITH	2016 General Election	\$	150.00
PENNOYER MARILYN J	2016 General Election	\$	145.00
PERCY ALICE	2016 General Election	\$	147.50
PERCY ERNEST C	2016 General Election	-	157.50
PERSONS-PARKER DEBORAH	2016 General Election	\$	155.00
PETERSEN BARBARA	2016 General Election	\$	150.00
PETERSON DUANE	2016 General Election	\$	150.00
PETERSON LEANNE	2016 General Election	\$	147.50
PETRON JEROME	2016 General Election	\$	184.25
PHILLIPS DEBBIE	2016 General Election	\$	145.00
PIEH JOAN	2016 General Election	\$	145.00
PIERCE LORI	2016 General Election	\$	150.00
POGAINIS VIRGINIA	2016 General Election	\$	152.50
POTRATZ LAURA A	2016 General Election	\$	165.00
PUHRMANN CLETIUS	2016 General Election	\$	145.00
PUTNAM MARIE	2016 General Election	\$	150.00
QUAAS MARK	2016 General Election	\$	150.00
REGEL JEFF	2016 General Election	\$	22.00
REGEL LINDA	2016 General Election	\$	155.00
REICHERT RANDY	2016 General Election	\$	80.00

ROBILLARD CONSTANCE	2016 General Election	\$ 150.00
ROERING VALERIE L	2016 General Election	\$ 167.50
ROMFO JANET	2016 General Election	\$ 147.50
ROONEY DORI FAYE	2016 General Election	\$ 165.00
RUDENICK JUDY	2016 General Election	\$ 150.00
RUTLEDGE JAMES	2016 General Election	\$ 150.00
SADAT-HENDI GIGI	2016 General Election	\$ 147.50
SAENGER KATHY	2016 General Election	\$ 160.00
SAWH MITCHELL	2016 General Election	\$ 181.50
SCARPONE MICHAEL	2016 General Election	\$ 155.00
SCHERER SCOTT A	2016 General Election	\$ 167.50
SCHROEDER SHARON	2016 General Election	\$ 100.00
SCHROEDER STEPHANIE A	2016 General Election	\$ 85.00
SCHROEDL PATRICIA J	2016 General Election	\$ 147.50
SCHUSTER CRAIG	2016 General Election	\$ 165.00
SCHWARZE DUANE	2016 General Election	\$ 160.00
SCHWARZROCK JOE	2016 General Election	\$ 167.75
SCHWIEGER JANICE	2016 General Election	\$ 175.00
SCINOCCA THOMAS	2016 General Election	\$ 147.50
SENAPATIRATNE THEODORE S	2016 General Election	\$ 150.00
SHANNON BENJAMIN	2016 General Election	\$ 150.00
SHEEHY JOYCE	2016 General Election	\$ 60.00
SHERWOOD NELLYANN	2016 General Election	\$ 152.50
SIDDIQUI ZAFAR	2016 General Election	\$ 167.50
SIMMER PATRICK L	2016 General Election	\$ 167.50
SKINKLE JOHN D	2016 General Election	\$ 145.00
SMITH SUSAN	2016 General Election	\$ 150.00
SOWADA DAVID	2016 General Election	\$ 150.00
SOWADA MARCELLA	2016 General Election	\$ 160.00
SPEXET NELLIE	2016 General Election	\$ 155.00
STADTHERR LEON	2016 General Election	\$ 145.00
STANISLOWSKI LEROY	2016 General Election	\$ 150.00
STELLRECHT JON	2016 General Election	\$ 147.50
STRENGE DONALD	2016 General Election	\$ 147.50
STROMGREN MICHELE	2016 General Election	\$ 150.00
SURMA JOSH	2016 General Election	\$ 145.00
SURMA-HEINE LOERANE	2016 General Election	\$ 181.50
SVENSON DAVID	2016 General Election	\$ 120.00
SWEDE JOAN K	2016 General Election	\$ 147.50
TAUER VICTORIA	2016 General Election	\$ 147.50
TAYLOR JAMES	2016 General Election	\$ 167.50
TAYLOR PATRICIA J	2016 General Election	\$ 170.00
TEAWALT BARBARA F	2016 General Election	\$ 167.50
TEPOORTEN ANN	2016 General Election	\$ 147.50
TERRY SUE	2016 General Election	\$ 20.00
THOMAS GERALD	2016 General Election	\$ 155.00
THOMAS MYRNA	2016 General Election	\$ 147.50

THOMAS SHARON	2016 General Election	\$ 236.50
THOMPSON JANET	2016 General Election	\$ 155.00
TRUDEAU ELIZABETH	2016 General Election	\$ 150.00
TURNQUIST SUSAN	2016 General Election	\$ 170.00
VAN BUREN PAMELA	2016 General Election	\$ 147.50
VAN HAVERMAET RUTH	2016 General Election	\$ 147.50
VARIAN KAREN	2016 General Election	\$ 206.25
VLECK KATHLEEN	2016 General Election	\$ 147.50
VOIGTLANDER KATHLEEN	2016 General Election	\$ 100.00
VOJTECH LOIS ANN	2016 General Election	\$ 150.00
VOLD MARY	2016 General Election	\$ 187.00
VOLD RODERICK	2016 General Election	\$ 145.00
WACHA JOAN	2016 General Election	\$ 147.50
WALKER MARY	2016 General Election	\$ 132.50
WALSDORF THOMAS M	2016 General Election	\$ 187.00
WALTER-MARCHETTI CLARA	2016 General Election	\$ 120.00
WASIK CAROL	2016 General Election	\$ 152.50
WELLS HARLAN	2016 General Election	\$ 198.00
WERRE SHERRILL	2016 General Election	\$ 145.00
WESTBERG IRENE	2016 General Election	\$ 147.50
WILKINS LILLOSA	2016 General Election	\$ 147.50
WOLD TERRY	2016 General Election	\$ 297.00

\$ 46,089.40